LOST DUTCHMAN DAYS
APACHE JUNCTION, AZ
FEB 25-28 2016

Event
Bareback
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Inc. Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

#12 Team Roping Header

#12 Team Roping Heeler

PL Name

NO ENTRIES

1 RIO LEE

1 TYRICK WILSON

1 TREVOR DUHON

2,3 JEREMY HARDIN (P)
2,3 DEAN MCINTYRE
4,5 CODY CABRAL (P)
4,5 TIM ROBERTSON

6 JEREMY HARDIN (P)

1 COLE ROBINSON

2 SETH HALL

3 CHASE RICHTER (P)
4 LANE SIGGINS

5,6 (**) CHUCK BURT
5,6 CLAY SCHRICKER (P)

1 (*) CHUCK BURT

2 (**) SAM ODEN

3 (*) PAUL CARMEN
4 (*) J R SLAUGHTER

1 KAYSE MAHONEY

2,3 NICOLE SWEAZEA
2,3 LAKOTA BIRD

4,5 CHEYENNE FOSTER
4,5 TAMMY LEWIS

6 SHANCEE HOWELL

1 ROBERT BURBANK
2 TY SONENSTAHL (P)

1 ROBERT BURBANK
2 TY SONENSTAHL (P)
3 JAKE SALCITO

1 ROBERT BURBANK
2 CHANCE STONE
3 DAWSON BYRNE

1 (12) STEVEN GAONA
2 (12) JB JAMES (P)

3 (12) ARNOLD BURRUEL

4 (12) TY THOMAS
5 (12) BO SIMPSON
6 (12) SARAH TITTLE (P)

6 (12) SPENCER DICKENS

1 TEE WOFFORD (P)

2 CHEYENNE SHERWOOD (P)

3 CLAY PARSONS
4 MATT MORFORD
5 ROOSTER TODD
6 RYON TITTLE (P)
6 BRENT KEAVENEY

Time Score Amount Ground

4.2
4.6
4.6
4.8
4.8
5.0

8.4
10.7
10.8
11.0
11.3
11.3

11.3
11.8
125
13.8

1.7
2.5
2.5
2.7
2.7
2.8

6.0
6.6
6.7
9.0
9.8
12.0
12.0

6.0
6.6
6.7
9.0
9.8
12.0
12.0

7

74

71
59

75
73
71

68
66
62

$172

$207

$677
$502
$502
$268
$268
$117

$621
$514
$407
$300
$150
$150

$399
$299
$200
$100

$573
$425
$425
$227
$227

$99

$271
$203

$282
$212
$141

$264
$198
$132

$612
$506
$401
$295
$190

$52

$52

$612
$506
$401
$295
$190

$52

$52

$218

$138

$71
$71

$23
$23
$23

$22
$22
$22



Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Inc Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

BULL DAY MONEY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

4
4

4,
4,

1

2

3
4,5 MARY DOLVEN
4,5

6

6

1 PACE FREED (P)

2 RYAN REED

3 SETH HALL

5 CLAY ULLERY (P)

5 TY BLASINGAME (P)
6 SETH HALL

1 CODY PEARSON (P)

2 CODY PEARSON (P)

3 BODE BAIZE (P)

5 FRANKIE MARTINEZ (P)
5 JUSTIN PRICE (P)

6 BYRON WILKERSON
RYLEA PLATTS

HALLE DEWITT
MADILYN TODD

LAURA CARMEN

LORI TODD

JOANN POLE (L)
JOLEE JORDAN
DOLLIE LAUTARET
JENNA DUHON

LEIGH ANN BILLINGSLEY

O oO~NOOOPN~»WNERE
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CINDY WOODS
ALLIE LASALLE
ALI HALL

HAILEY PORTONOVA
PAT WOOD
JODY HEISLER

1 BRANDON MCASSIE

2 LYLE CLARK (P)

3 CAIN THOMAS

4 TYLER MCVAY

5 TYLER KENYON

6 BOWYN ALLEMAND (P)

1 CAIN THOMAS
2 TYLER MCVAY
3 TYLER KENYON

1 LYLE CLARK (P)
2 BURT JONES (P)

1 BRANDON MCCASSIE
2 BOWYN ALLEMAND (P)
3 JOEY MILES (P)

4.5
51
5.2
53
53
54

4.5
51
5.2
53
53
5.4

16.66
16.81
16.83
16.85
16.87
16.90
16.91
16.92
16.98
17.04

17.36
17.39
17.43
17.44
17.44
17.53
17.53

80
79
78
73
68
67

78
73
68

79
66

80
67
66

$664
$550
$435
$263
$263
$115

$664
$550
$435
$263
$263
$115

$859
$736
$614
$532
$409
$327
$245
$164
$123

$82

$575
$476
$377
$227
$227

$50

$50

$654
$541
$428
$316
$203
$113

$30
$30
$30

$80
$80

$43
$43
$43



